NEW STUDENT SUCCESS
SERIES INFORMATION

Get the information you need
to be successful as a New
Student to WCU!

These 30 minute interactive
session will help make your
life easier!

Attend 4 sessions in the Fall
and 4 in the Spring to win
FREE stuff!

Attend 8 sessions your first
year (both fall & spring
semesters) and your name
will be entered in a drawing
for a huge prize!

Learn more at:
wcupa.edu/orientation

All sessions will be in Sykes Theatre

DATE
Tues, 9/24/13
Tues, 9/24/13
Wed, 9/25/13
Wed, 9/25/13
Tues, 10/22/13

Tues, 10/22/13
Wed, 10/23/13

Wed, 10/23/13
Tues, 11/19/13
Tues, 11/19/13

Wed, 11/20/13
Wed, 11/20/13

All sessions will be in Sykes Theatre

DATE

Tues, 2/25/14
Tues, 2/25/14
Wed, 2/26/14
Wed, 2/26/14
Tues, 3/25/14

Tues, 3/25/14
Wed, 3/26/14

Wed, 3/26/14
Tues, 4/22/14
Tues, 4/22/14

Wed, 4/23/14
ed, 4/23/14

New Student Success Series

TIME

FALL 2013

TOPIC

Time Management: Fit it All In
Time Management: Fit it All In
How to Schedule for the Spring
How to Schedule for the Spring
Writing 101: A Guide to Papers

Writing 101: A Guide to Papers
Note Taking 101

Note Taking 101

Stress Management: Breathe Easier

Stress Management: Breathe Easier

Finals Week 101: Plan for Success

TIME

Finals Week 101: Plan for Success

SPRING 2014
TOPIC
Moving Off Campus 101

Moving Off Campus 101

Financial Aid 101

Financial Aid 101
Will My Major Lead to Success?

Will My Major Lead to Success?

Sophomore Year: Planning Ahead

Sophomore Year: Planning Ahead

Resume Writing 101

Resume Writing 101

Finals Week 101: Plan for Success

Finals Week 101: Plan for Success

PRESENTER

PRESENTER




